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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Quintiere522
World Cup Gymnastics

9.425 8.750 9.3008.150 35.625
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Kayla Joseph510
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.750 7.650 9.3508.800 34.550
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Liberty Alexander501
Angie's Gymnastics

8.150 8.100 9.0009.150 34.400
5T 2 1 3 3 

3 

Gabriella DeGuzman505
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.350 7.000 8.0008.450 31.800
4 6 3 6 4 

4 

Michelle Kasulka521
World Cup Gymnastics

8.150 7.700 8.3507.550 31.750
6T 3 7 5 5 

5 

Mailei Ferreira506
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.550 6.400 8.4007.600 30.950
3 7 6 4 6 

6 

Zoe Herman520
World Cup Gymnastics

7.850 7.600 5.8508.300 29.600
7 5 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Koochagian511
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.650 7.550 9.1258.750 34.075
2 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Jenna Viggiano502
Angie's Gymnastics

8.775 7.100 8.7758.750 33.400
1 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Ella Urrico512
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.500 7.650 8.6258.200 32.975
3 4 5 3 3 

3 

Casey Treanor523
World Cup Gymnastics

8.400 8.100 7.9008.000 32.400
4 2 6 5 4 

4 

Holly Treanor524
World Cup Gymnastics

7.950 8.300 8.1757.850 32.275
5 1 7 4 5 

5 

Kathryn Gagliardi507
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

7.650 8.000 7.3508.700 31.700
6 3 3 7 6 

6 

Camryn Wickes513
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

7.550 0.000 7.8508.350 23.750
7 7 4 6 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Halperin518
World Cup Gymnastics

9.400 8.650 9.2009.350 36.600
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Greenhut515
RGA Nanuet

9.200 8.800 9.0008.850 35.850
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Madison Benjamin503
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.050 8.650 8.8508.450 35.000
3 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Madelyn Hasbrouck509
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.400 7.950 9.5258.200 34.075
5 4 6 1 4 

4 

Alexa Guillen508
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.200 7.400 8.0008.250 31.850
6 5 4T 6 5 

5 

Ella Selfon516
RGA Nanuet

8.475 6.500 8.2758.250 31.500
4 6 5T 5 6 

6 
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